Page
279
Order no. blue: on stock, usually ready for delivery on the day of order
  Cylindrical fuse links
 w   22 x 58 Characteristic gG
 DESCRIPTION    AVAILABLE  ORDER NO.
 16A, 690V, gG, 22x58    ISZ22016
 20A, 690V, gG, 22x58    ISZ22020
 25A, 690V, gG, 22x58    ISZ22025
 32A, 690V, gG, 22x58    ISZ22032
 40A, 690V, gG, 22x58    ISZ22040
 50A, 500V, gG, 22x58    ISZ22050
 63A, 500V, gG, 22x58    ISZ22063
 80A, 500V, gG, 22x58    ISZ22080
 100A, 500V, gG, 22x58    ISZ22100
 125A, 400V, gG, 22x58    ISZ22125
 w   Cylindrical fuse link 22 x 58 mm characteristic gG